
SR.NO. BRANCH 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

13 

13 

14 

15 

|16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

|21 

|22 

23 

|24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Microbiology 2056002001 

SWARNIM STRTUP & INNOVATION UNIVERSITY 
SWARRNIM SCIENCE COLLEGE 

Research Project Students list of AY-2021-2022 

Microbiology 2056002002 

Enrollment No. NAME 

|Microbiology 2056002003 
Microbiology 2056002004 
Microbiology 2056002005 
|Microbiology 2056002006 

|Microbiology 2056002007 
|Microbiology |2056002008 

Microbiology |2056002010 

Microbiology 2056002012 
Microbiology 2056002014 

|Microbiology 2056002018 

Microbiology 2056002019 

Microbiology 2056002022 

Microbiology 2056002023 

Microbiology 2056002024 

Microbiology |2056002025 

Microbiology 2056002026 

Microbiology 2056002028 

Biotechnolopy 2056003001 

Biotechnology |2056003002 

|Biotechnology |2056003003 

Biotechnology |2056003004 

Chemistry 

Biotechnology 2056003005 

Biotechnology |2056003008 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

2056001001 

2056001002 

2056001003 
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Foram Manishbhai Patel 
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Patel Niral Shaileshbhai 

Patel Jayminkumar Dahyabhai 
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Patel Parthkumar Kodarbhai 
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Patel Kinjal Mahesh 

Patel Rutik Maheshkumar 

Patel Reetu Satishbhai 
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varanda venus Vijay bhai 
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Cascade Reactions In Organic Syntbesis 
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Nanomaterials From Organic Precursor 
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Chemical Biology Approaches To Drug Discovery 

Synthetic Approaches To Complex Natural Procducts 
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Biosynthetic Pathways Of Secondary Metabolites 
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Natural Product-Based Drug Discovery 
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